
LEGISLATIVE REPRESENTATIVES WSWHE BOCES REGION

NYS Assembly Address District Office Address School District(s) Served

Jake Ashby   
ashbyj@nyassembly.gov
District 107 District 107 Cambridge
LOB 402 594 Columbia Turnpike
Albany, NY  12248 East Greenbush, NY  12061
518-455-5777 518-575-6149

 

John T. McDonald III  
mcdonaldj@nyassembly.gov
District 108 N/A Waterford-Halfmoon
LOB 417
Albany, NY  12248
518-455-4474

Matthew Simpson 
simpsonm@nyassembly.gov
District 114 District 114 Bolton
LOB 721 140 Glen Street Corinth
Albany, NY  12248 Glens Falls, NY  12801 Fort Ann
518-455-5565 518-792-4546 Glens Falls City

Glens Falls Common
Granville 
Hadley-Luzerne
Johnsburg
Lake George
Minerva
Newcomb
North Warren
Queensbury
Warrensburg
Whitehall

Robert Smullen     
smullenr@nyassembly.gov
District 118 District 118 Indian Lake
LOB 527 235 North Prospect St
Albany, NY  12248 Herkimer, NY  13350
518-455-5393 315-866-1632

 District 118
41 East Main Street
Room 108 City Hall
Johnstown, NY  12095

518-762-1427
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Mary Beth Walsh  
walshm@nyassembly.gov
District 112 District 112 Galway
LOB 635 199 Milton Avenue; Suite 3-4 Ballston Spa
Albany, NY  12248 Ballston Spa, NY  12020 Mechanicville
518-455-5772 518-884-8010

Carrie Woerner   
woernerc@nyassembly.gov
District 113 District 113 Argyle
LOB 502 112 Spring Street, Suite 205 Fort Edward
Albany, NY  12248 Saratoga Springs, NY  12866 Greenwich
518-455-5404 518-584-5493 Hartford

Hudson Falls
Mechanicville
Salem
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
South Glens Falls
Stillwater 

NYS Senate Address District Office Address School Districts Served

Daphne Jordan   
jordan@nysenate.gov
43rd Senate District 43rd Senate District Mechanicville
LOB 508 1580 Columbia Turnpike; Building 2, Suite 1 Saratoga Springs
Albany, NY  12247 Castleton-On-The-Hudson, NY  12033 Schuylerville
518-455-2381 518-371-2751 South Glens Falls

Stillwater
Waterford-Halfmoon

Dan Stec                            
stec@nysenate.gov
45th Senate District 45th Senate District Argyle
LOB 711B 5 Warren Street; Suite 3 Bolton
Albany, NY  12247 Glens Falls, NY  12801 Cambridge
518-455-2811 518-743-0968 Fort Ann

Fort Edward
Glens Falls City
Glens Falls Common
Granville
Greenwich
Hadley-Luzerne
Hartford
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Dan Stec                      
stec@nysenate.gov Hudson Falls
(continued) Johnsburg

Lake George
Minerva
Newcomb
North Warren
Queensbury
Salem
Warrensburg
Whitehall

James Tedisco  
tedisco@nysenate.gov
49th Senate District 49th Senate District Ballston Spa
LOB 515 636 Plank Road, 2nd Floor Corinth
Albany, NY  12247 Clifton Park, NY  12065-2046 Galway
518-455-2181 518-885-1829 Indian Lake

Fax: 518-371-2649

49th Senate District
223 W. Main Street; Room B2
Johnstown, NY  12095
518-762-3733
Fax: 518-762-3721

01.28.2021

jwhite@wswheboces.org


